
 

 

 

 
 

 

YAMPA VALLEY ENERGY SMART CONTRACTOR LIST 
Vendors are listed based on experience working on construction projects rated as Energy Star, LEED, Routt County Green Building 

Program, Passive House or Green Globes. This list is meant to be a resource to start your own research. 
 

A I R   S E A L I N G 

About Saving Heat (Silverthorne) | Dennis Brachfeld | 970-485-1095 | info@aboutsavingheat.com | www.aboutsavingheat.com 
Comfort by Kodiak Energy Solutions (Silverthorne) | David Koons | 970-468-2446 | dkoons@kodiak-inc.com | www.comfortbykodiak.com 
CorMan Construction/Maintenance | Cory Wood | 846-1944 | thecorman7@gmail.com  
LBK Construction | Andy Karolczek | 846-1372 | akarolczek@yahoo.com  
New Mountain Builders | Scott Kemp | 846-7207 | scott@newmountainbuilders.com | www.newmountainbuilders.com 
PureBuilt Inc. | Bradley Bartels | 846-8026 | bradley@purebuiltinc.com | www.purebuiltinc.com 
Tru Seal Insulating (Craig) | Chris Martin | 970-620-0417 | trusealchris@gmail.com  
 

C E R T I F I E D  P A S S I V E  H O U S E  C O N S U L T A N T S 

WorkshopL | Eric Lobeck | 970-291-9546 | elobeck@workshopl.com | www.workshopl.com 
 

D R A F T I N G  ( W I T H  E X P E R T I S E  I N  E N E R G Y  C O D E S) 

Jake's Drafting Service | Jake Henry | 879-7929 | jakes@springsips.com | www.jakesdrafting.com 
Steamboat Engineering and Design (SEAD) | Jacob Mielke | 871-9101 | jake@seadinc.com | www.seadinc.com 
 

E N E R G Y   A U D I T O R S / A N A L Y S T S  ( R E S I D E N T I A L  &  B L O W E R  D O O R  T E S T I N G ) 

Colorado Building Performance | Daniel LeBlanc | 970-439-8606 | cobuildingperformance@gmail.com  
Complete Home Inspection Services | Greg Pohlman | 846-4712 | info@completehomeus.com | www.completehomeus.com 
 

E N E R G Y   A U D I T O R S / A N A L Y S T S  ( E N G I N E E R I N G-G R A D E  C O M M E R C I A L   A U D I T S ) 

North 39 Energy (Edwards) | Megan Gilman | 970-306-4237 | megan@north39energy.com | www.north39energy.com 
Deeper Green Consulting (Frisco) | Matt Wright | 970-389-2448 | matt@deepergreenconsulting.com | www.deepergreenconsulting.com 
Impact Energy (Edwards) | Melissa Kline | 970-471-5594 | melissa@impactenergyec.com | www.impactenergyec.com 
 

E N E R G Y  A U D I T O R S / A N A L Y S T S  ( M I D – L E V E L |  A F F O R D A B L E  C O M M E R C I A L  A U D I T S) 

Colorado Building Performance | Daniel LeBlanc | 970-439-8606 | cobuildingperformance@gmail.com  
 

E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N T  C O M M E R C I A L  L I G H T I N G  D E S I G N / R E T R O F I T S 

Impact Energy (Edwards) | Melissa Kline | 970-471-5594 | melissa@impactenergyec.com | www.impactenergyec.com 
One Source Lighting (Grand Junction) | Matt Thesing | 970-243-2400 | mthesing@onesourcelighting.com | www.onesourcelighting.com 
 

E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N C Y  R E T R O F I T S 

Comfort by Kodiak Energy Solutions (Silverthorne) | David Koons | 970-468-2446 | dkoons@kodiak-inc.com | www.comfortbykodiak.com 
Deeper Green Consulting (Frisco) | Matt Wright | 970-389-2448 | matt@deepergreenconsulting.com | www.deepergreenconsulting.com 
 



 

 

 

 

 
 

E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N T  A R C H I T E C T S 

APEX Architecture | Brian Adams | 875-6098 | adams@apex-architect.com | www.apex-architect.com 
Becker Architecture | Frank Becker | 846-8016 | frank@beckerarchitecture.com | www.beckerarchitecture.com 
GB Design Build | Hans Berend | 879-1725 | hberend@gbdesignbuild.com | www.gbdesignbuid.com 
Joe Patrick Robbins & Associates | Joe Patrick Robbins | 879-4320 | jrobbins@cmn.net | www.jprarchitecture.com 
Jonathan Faulkner Architect | Jonathan Faulkner | 879-9243 | jon@jfasteamboat.com | www.jfasteamboat.com 
Kelly & Stone Architects | Tim Stone | 875-0590 | info@kellyandstonearchitects.com | www.kellyandstonearchitects.com 
Michael J.K. Olsen Architects | Michael Olsen | 870-1584 | mjko@mjkoarch.com | www.mjkoarch.com 
Mountain Architecture Design | Ed Becker/Jan Kaminski | 879-5764 | ed@mtrch.com | www.mtrch.com 
Steamboat Architectural Associates | Erica Hewitt | 879-0819 | erica@steamboatarchitectural.com | www.steamboatarchitectural.com 
Todd Young Architect | Todd Young | 846-6019 | todd@toddyoungarchitect.com | www.toddyoungarchitect.com 
Vertical Arts Architecture | Brandt Vanderbosch | 871-0056 | info@vertical-arts.com | www.vertical-arts.com 
Wagner Design Studio | Ian Wagner | 846-0905 | ian@wagnerdesignstudio.com | www.wagnerdesignstudio.com 
WorkshopL | Eric Lobeck | 970-291-9546 | elobeck@workshopl.com | www.workshopl.com 
 

E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N T  C O M M E R C I A L  B U I L D E R S 

Calcon Constructors | Jim Kohler | 819-7506 | jkohler@calconci.com | www.calconci.com 
Fair & Square Construction | Ron Davies | 879-2235 | fairsquareoffice@yahoo.com | www.fairandsquare.org 
Fox Construction | Sarah Fox | 879-7529 | info@fox-construction.com | www.fox-construction.com 
HLCC Construction Co. | Travis Holmquist | 879-6831 | pegi@hlccconstruction.com | www.hlccconstruction.com 
 

E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N T  R E S I D E N T I A L  B U I L D E R S 

Custom Homes by Mike Ramsey | Mike Ramsey | 846-0054 | mikeramsey@springsips.com | www.steamboatcustombuilders.com 
Dobell Contracting | John Dobell | 870-9625 | info@dobellcontracting.com | www.dobellcontracting.com 
Fair & Square Construction | Ron Davies | 879-2235 | fairsquareoffice@yahoo.com | www.fairandsquare.org 
Fox Construction | Sarah Fox | 879-7529 | info@fox-construction.com | www.fox-construction.com 
GB Design Build | Hans Berend | 879-1725 | hberend@gbdesignbuild.com | www.gbdesignbuild.com 
J.D. Tweedy Construction | Dave Tweedy | 846-8778 | tweedy@zirkel.us  
Letson Enterprises | Jamie Letson | 879-3366 | jamie@letsonenterprises.com | www.letsonenterprises.com 
MEO Construction & Management | Ric Ostrom | 879-3606 | meobuild@gmail.com  
New Mountain Builders | Scott Kemp | 846-7207 | scott@newmountainbuilders.com  
Nordic Custom Constructors; Nordic Structural Insulated Panels | Eric Simonsen | 734-8101 | eric@nordicei.com | www.nordicei.com 
PureBuilt Inc. | Bradley Bartels | 846-8026 | bradley@purebuiltinc.com | www.purebuiltinc.com 
Rivertree Custom Builders | Eric Rabesa | 879-1016 | info@rivertreebuilding.com | www.rivertreebuilding.com 
Sustainable Building Solutions | Tarn Dickerson | 819-4311 | tarnsbs@yahoo.com | www.sustaiblebuildinginc.com 
 

H E R S  R A T E R S 

Deeper Green Consulting (Frisco) | Matt Wright | 970-389-2448 | matt@deepergreenconsulting.com | www.deepergreenconsulting.com 
Energy Logic (Berthoud) | Robby Schwarz | 800-315-0459 | robby@nrglogic.com | www.nrglogic.com 
Mountain Energy Consultants | Chad Feagler | 970-393-2202 | chad@mountainenergyinc.com  
 



 

 

 

 

 

E L E C T R I C A L  C O N T R A C T O R S  

Altitude Electrical | Kevin Strantz | 846-6053 | altitudeelectrical@hotmail.com  
Aspen Electric (Clark) | Richard Schwanke | 879-3904 | aspenelecstmbt@gmail.com  
Central Electric | Jed Gibson | 871-9611 | jed@cesteamboat.com | www.cesteamboat.com 
Midwest Electric Systems | Fred Grippa | 879-4569 | info@teammes.com  
Mountain States Co. (Craig) | Ron Spencer | 824-6568 | mountainstatescompany@hotmail.com | www.themountainstatescompany.com 
Orozco Electric | Rob Orozco | 846-6722 | teamorozco@q.com  
Sleeping Giant Electric | Chris Salazar | 846-5522 | sleepinggiantchris@yahoo.com  
Western Electrical Service | Jeremy Thompson | 846-5538 | jeremy@weservicelighting.com | www.weservicelighting.com 
 

G E O E X C H A N G E  H E A T I N G  S Y S T E M S 

Simply Radiant Heating | Jeffrey Campbell | 879-6555 | simplyradiant@comcast.net  
 

H E A T I N G  C O N T R A C T O R S  ( H V A C ) 

Advanced Plumbing & Heating Solutions | Doug Lewis | 846-9293 | adv.plumandhtg.sol@gmail.com  
Cross Mountain Plumbing & Heating | Gary French | 819-4276 | crossmtnplumbing@gmail.com | www.crossmtnplumbing.com 
Downhill Plumbing & Heating | Aaron Scarborough | 846-4287 | aarons@springsips.com  
Fin's Tin (Clark) | Jim Finegan | 846-7640 | finstin8@gmail.com 
Peak Services | Mark Hoovler | 879-7753 | peak.services@live.com  
Rocky Mountain Plumbing & Heating | Dave Trujillo | 734-6058 | rmphllc@yahoo.com  
Simply Radiant Heating | Jeffrey Campbell | 879-6555 | simplyradiant@comcast.net  
Steamboat Heat & Cool | Joe Tatar | 846-9043 | jatatar@steamboatheat.com | www.steamboatheat.com 
Taber Plumbing & Heating | Phil Taber | 870-0435 | taberplumbing@gmail.com  
TBH Plumbing & Heating | Tucker Hull | 846-4702 | tucker@tbhplumbing.com | www.tbhplumbing.com 
 

H O M E  A U T O M A T I O N  F O R  E N E R G Y  E F F I C I E N C Y 

Cloud 9 Integrated Systems | Thomas McKenzie | 970-761-2352 | thomas@teamc9.com | www.teamc9.com 
Control Designer Inc. | Curtis LeMaster |  407-492-9350 | curtis@controldesigner.com | www.controldesigner.com 
Imagine Technology Services | Kelly Seibel | 970-367-7754 | kelly@imaginetechnologyservices.com | www.imaginetechnologyservices.com 
 

I N S U L A T I O N  

About Saving Heat (Silverthorne) | Dennis Brachfeld | 970-485-1095 | info@aboutsavingheat.com | www.aboutsavingheat.com 
Accurate Insulation (Grand Junction) | Jim Ross | 970-241-8871 | jim.ross@installed.net | www.accurate-insulation.net 
Columbine Insulation | Jerry Wooldridge | 875-1412 | info@columbineinsulation.com | www.columbineinsulation.com 
Comfort by Kodiak Energy Solutions (Silverthorne) | David Koons | 970-468-2446 | dkoons@kodiak-inc.com | www.comfortbykodiak.com 
Northwest Insulation | John Fallon | 879-1274 | falonious@yahoo.com   
Tru Seal Insulting (Craig) | Chris Martin | 970-620-0417 | trusealchris@gmail.com   
 

V E N T I L A T I O N 

About Saving Heat (Silverthorne) | Dennis Brachfeld | 970-485-1095 | info@aboutsavingheat.com | www.aboutsavingheat.com 
Comfort by Kodiak Energy Solutions (Silverthorne) | David Koons | 970-468-2446 | dkoons@kodiak-inc.com | www.comfortbykodiak.com 
Fin's Tin (Clark) | Jim Finegan | 846-7640 | finstin8@gmail.com 



 

 

 

 

 

S O L A R  E L E C T R I C  C O N T R A C T O R S  

Brightside Solar | Matt Piva | 879-1707 | mpiva@brightsidesolarinc.com | www.brightsidesolarinc.com 
Sunwise Solar | Colin McCaulley | 819-0840 | colin@sunwise-solar.com | www.sunwise-solar.com 

 

S O L A R  T H E R M A L   C O N T R A C T O R S  

Downhill Plumbing & Heating | Aaron Scarborough | 846-4287 | aarons@springsips.com 
Simply Radiant Heating | Jeffrey Campbell | 879-6555 | simplyradiant@comcast.net 
Steamboat Heat & Cool | Joe Tatar | 846-9043 | jatatar@steamboatheat.com | www.steamboatheat.com 
TBH Plumbing & Heating | Tucker Hull | 846-4702 | tucker@tbhplumbing.com | www.tbhplumbing.com 
 

W I N D O W  A N D  D O O R  S U P P L I E R S 

Alan-Bradley Windows & Doors | Brad Wright | 970-524-2201 | brad@abwdco.com | www.abwdco.com 
Alpine Lumber | Skip Dierdorff | 879-5550 | sdierdor@alpinelumber.com | www.alpinelumber.com 
Mountain Window & Door | Dave Miller | 819-1519 | mountainwindow@gmail.com | www.mountainwindowanddoor.com 
Northwestern Supplies | Jay Hofschulte | 879-9235 | jh@nwsupplies.net | www.northwesternsupplies.com 
Steamboat Lumber | Stu Koci | 879-1244 | stu@steamboatlbr.com 
Zola European Windows | Luisa Lombera | 303-578-0001 | luisa@zolawindows.com | www.zolawindows.com 
 

B U I L D I N G  S U P P L Y  S T O R E S  ( W I T H  L E D  L I G H T I N G  &  P R O G R A M M A B L E  T H E R M O S T A T S) 

Alpine Lumber | Skip Dierdorff | 879-5550 | sdierdor@alpinelumber.com | www.alpinelumber.com 
Hayden Ace Hardware | Danny Hayden |  276-3922 | dannyhayden3@gmail.com | www.acehardware.com 
MJK Ace Hardware (Craig) | Billy Thompson | 824-6581 | billythompson.mjk@gmail.com 
Samuelson True Value (Craig) | Jason Bacon | 824-6683 | jbacon167@gmail.com | www.samuelsontruevalue.com 
Steamboat Ace Hardware | Bridget Kelly | 879-8014 | bridget@steamboatacehardware.com | www.steamboatacehardware.com 
Steamboat Lumber | Stu Koci | 879-1244 | stu@steamboatlbr.com | www.sterlinglbr.com 
Wal-Mart | Carrie Teller | 879-8115 | www.walmart.com 
Wal-Mart Supercenter (Craig) | Traci Salvucci | 824-0340 | tssalvu.s04377.us@wal-mart.com | www.walmart.com 
 

E N E R G Y  S T A R  A P P L I A N C E S 

Ferguson Bath & Kitchen | Jason Worrell | 879-2599 | jason.worrell@ferguson.com | www.shop.ferguson.com 
Kitchen Perfection | Chris Haight | 879-9370 | chris@kitchenperfection.com | www.kitchenperfection.com 
Miller Family Appliance (Craig) | Tammy Thorpe | 824-9380 | millerappliance@hotmail.com 
Sears Hometown Store | Jim Hansen | 879-4604 | ds3198@shos.com | www.sears.com 
Thurston Kitchen & Bath | Cynthia Radcliff | 879-9222 | c.radcliff@thurstoninc.com | www.kitchensofcolorado.com 
 

L E D  L I G H T S  &  T H E R M O S T A T S 

CED - Consolidated Electrical | Nicholas Ramberg | 879-9751 | nramberg@ssced.com | www.cedsteamboat.shopced.com 
CED (Craig) | Greg Smith | 824-4471 | gsmith@ced-craig.com | www.cedcraig.shopced.com 
CES - Colorado Electric Supply | Martin Beckett | 871-8800 | mbeckett@ces-us.net | www.cityelectricsupply.com 
Ferguson Gallery | Jason Worrell | 879-2599 | jason.worrell@ferguson.com | www.shop.ferguson.com 
Impact Energy (Edwards) | Melissa Kline | 970-471-5594 | melissa@impactenergyec.com | www.impactenergyec.com 
Light Works | Nancy Schwanke | 879-3905 | ncy@lightworksofsteamboat.com | www.lightworksofsteamboat.com 


